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Who are we? 
 

Men Aloud Out has been set up as 
a relaxed talking place for men. 
 
 
We usually meet on the first 
Thursday of the month (except 
January) at The Trout Inn for drinks 
and discussion.  Our topics are wide 
ranging, but all are considered from 
a Christian point of view.  That does 
not mean that you have to be a 
‘church-goer’ or to be particularly 
knowledgeable.  You’ll find we are 
just a bunch of ordinary blokes, 
meeting over a pint to put the world 
to rights.  All views are welcome.  
 
Why not give us a try? 

 

2024 Programme 
 

Thursday 1st Feb, 6.30pm 
Bar games with meal 
 

Thursday 7th March, 6.30pm 
Supper and speaker Bishop Lee Rayfield 
– “Playing God or Being Human?” 
 

Thursday 4th April, 7.45pm 
Topic “Let’s Talk about Death!” 
 

Thursday 2nd May, 7.45pm 
CANCELLED 
 

Thursday 6th June, 7.30pm 
Speaker Rev Dr Andrew Cinnamond – 
‘'Crossing the Divide: Religious 
Differences in Northern Ireland in 2024” 
 

Thursday 4th July, 7.30pm 
(Topic to be announced) 
 

Wednesday 7th Aug, 6.30pm 
Aunt Sally evening (order your meal from 
the bar menu on arrival) 
 

Thursday 5th Sept, 7.30pm 
(Topic to be announced) 
 

Thursday 3rd Oct, 7.30pm 
Topic “What does ‘Keeping People Safe’ 
mean?” 
 

Thursday 7th Nov, 7.30pm 
(Topic to be announced) 
 

Thursday 5th Dec, 7.30pm 
with Mince Pies!  (Topic to be 
announced) 

 


